
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66 

Not classified 
DNS 

Nr. 
110 
183 
160 
118 
187 
102 
175 
133 
156 
145 
107 
116 
121 
137 
177 
112 
119 
162 
158 
146 
105 
170 
117 
101 
104 
125 
135 
144 
163 
111 
140 
134 
128 
120 
114 
122 
130 
126 
151 
174 
180 
169 
184 
150 
148 
159 
115 
141 
161 
179 
153 
136 
173 
123 
113 
149 
182 
154 
152 
143 
191 
131 
147 
157 
166 
176 

132 

Naam 
Arnaud Kuijk van 
Lukas Vries 
Jasper Wagenaar 
Lex Meester 
Michael Berkhout 
Bernard Kamp 
Colin Tijsen 
Ruud Stralen van 
Robin Rol 
Jordy Levendig 
Pieter Pronk 
Jelles Vriend 
Thijs Visser 
Joran Rood 
Marco Bijl 
Erik Slaaf 
Harry Hoogland 
Rik Sijm 
Robin Smit 
Cesar Bankras 
Maurits Busse 
Jeroen Boontjes 
Ron Scholten 
Christian Mol 
William Mol 
Paul Mooij 
Marco Pranger 
Dolf Ursem 
Martijn Berg van den 
Mark Hennevanger 
John Terpstra 
Martijn Kuiijk van 
Jarno Doodeman 
Arthur Veldman 
Gerard Boots 
Jos Diepen van 
Marco Diepen van 
Lennart Nicolai 
Vincent Bos 
Ferry Dekker 
Jaap Wuite 
John Westen van 
Jeroen Boon 
Patrick Tesselaar 
Patrick Huisman 
Marck Smit 
Erik Schouten 
Joeri Kreuk 
Sven Wijte 
Tim Schouten 
Merijn Knol 
Hans Kuijk van 
Philip Claes 
Stan Smit 
Arie Geenen 
Jan Groenland 
Jan Veen van 
Boris Dekker 
Michael Kieftenburg 
Stefan Bakker 
Onno Oudewortel 
Erik Luken 
Perry Stoop van der 
Mark Wagenaar 
Jan Rijborz 
Rick Pelt 

Marco Boer de 

Categorie 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 

Funklasse 

Ronden 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
4 
2 
1 

-1 

Verschil 

1 : 2 3 .6 5 5  
1 : 2 3 .8 0 4  
1 : 5 6 .0 1 6  
3 : 1 0 .9 5 8  
3 : 3 0 .7 6 3  
3 : 4 6 .7 4 4  
4 : 5 7 . 2 9 8  
5 : 0 4 .4 1 3  
5 : 2 1 .4 5 3  
5 : 2 2 .8 8 7  
5 : 3 4 .8 4 6  
5 : 5 8 .4 0 7  

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
5 Laps 
6 Laps 
8 Laps 
9 Laps 

10 Lap s  
10 Lap s  
10 Lap s  
10 Lap s  
10 Lap s  

11 Lap s  

Gat 

1:23.655 
0.149 

32.212 
1:14.942 

19.805 
15.981 

1:10.554 
7.115 

17.040 
1.434 

11.959 
23.561 

1 Lap 
5.264 

12.993 
11.376 
16.678 

8.216 
10.005 
55.447 

8.427 
6.556 

1:03.134 
34.530 
55.854 

7.028 
15.302 

1:26.856 
8.637 
1 Lap 

28.810 
19.649 
44.626 

6.943 
3.577 
0.747 
8.105 

11.677 
23.335 
28.974 
13.283 
28.772 
16.227 

1:07.718 
1:07.262 

9.864 
33.629 

1:42.183 
1 Lap 

1:08.525 
2:16.729 
2:38.939 

1 Lap 
8:00.296 

11:0 5.07 2 
1:16.641 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Tot. Tijd  
56:47.690 
58:11.345 
58:11.494 
58:43.706 
59:58.648 

1:00:18.453 
1:00:34.434 
1:01:44.988 
1:01:52.103 
1:02:09.143 
1:02:10.577 
1:02:22.536 
1:02:46.097 

57:07.782 
57:13.046 
57:26.039 
57:37.415 
57:54.093 
58:02.309 
58:12.314 
59:07.761 
59:16.188 
59:22.744 

1:00:25.878 
1:01:00.408 
1:01:56.262 
1:02:03.290 
1:02:18.592 
1:03:45.448 
1:03:54.085 

57:04.588 
57:33.398 
57:53.047 
58:37.673 
58:44.616 
58:48.193 
58:48.940 
58:57.045 
59:08.722 
59:32.057 

1:00:01.031 
1:00:14.314 
1:00:43.086 
1:00:59.313 
1:02:07.031 
1:03:14.293 
1:03:24.157 
1:03:57.786 
1:05:39.969 

56:13.379 
57:21.904 
59:38.633 

1:02:17.572 
41:10.574 
49:10.870 

1:00:15.942 
1:01:32.583 

27:53.104 
23:41.694 
49:35.225 
25:48.036 

0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 

0.000 

Beste Td 
4:37.009 
4:48.063 
4:49.533 
4:39.853 
5:37.306 
5:03.028 
4:44.525 
5:10.613 
4:41.477 
4:46.235 
5:23.159 
5:00.298 
5:17.725 
5:15.005 
5:09.784 
5:18.305 
5:14.342 
5:23.583 
5:12.319 
5:39.501 
5:03.419 
5:41.796 
5:46.925 
5:10.799 
5:27.246 
5:01.192 
6:14.047 
6:04.331 
5:36.479 
6:23.038 
6:07.250 
5:37.150 
5:20.055 
6:54.323 
5:30.273 
5:50.476 
6:24.421 
6:17.257 
5:48.990 
6:49.635 
5:47.300 
6:27.674 
6:14.996 
6:25.215 
6:28.731 
6:12.429 
6:26.460 
6:17.620 
6:54.567 
6:32.957 
6:53.803 
6:46.667 
7:19.687 
5:37.002 
3:48.444 
8:31.718 
8:46.573 
5:12.216 
5:04.762 

10:39.720 
25:48.036 

In Rnd 
1 
1 
1 
1 
4 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
6 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

License Cat. 
96151892 
96163250 
96102643 
96032773 
96137917 
UQjfahtj 
CkYWZRvP 
96008230 
95909812 
UtqOlxmT 
96072639 
96121640 
BvSQILZr 
CVIwKdNK 
fpuDqpQq 
kSENWrCe 
wAlGzJUt 
93901154 
96082621 
96166305 
96020291 
96152501 
96151769 
93900208 
Ppmynrcz 
kXddPtyg 
96078010 
AvfoHSzj 
kqvhGfkK 
96070242 
96093233 
fjewXCzY 
MNuUMeGL 
pphBlEsT 
ylZgbrCV 
zvKjvCQC 
awuoZPKv 
gjcLBDly 
oKvQMwev 
ksDrBwDc 
HAlEMxVo 
96101410 
EFnAPSeC 
TnnjsaMR 
96136427 
96082622 
AjZyawpN 
zilqOcAN 
mXSwzORt 
tuRvLIvX 
WfZGFUDm 
ltuoAhAY 
OPrxCPDk 
yjJMFOiQ 
GvXfWGsh 
FtuSEWAr 
IUotapZN 
SdwNmtuB 
rKqPhEXm 
PqYPJVTv 
96134450 
MoswXgHs 
gXPKuaii 
oEkeUfHU 
YTELhnbR 
ZnjKarKf 

EQccDqvA 

Hometown 
OOSTHUIZEN 
TUITJENHORN 
OOSTERBLOKKER 
HOORN 
OUDESLUIS 
NIBBIXWOUD 
DIRKSHORN 
ENKHUIZEN 
OBDAM 
SINT MAARSTENSBRUG 
NIBBIXWOUD 
TUITJENHORN 
HIPPOLYTUSHOEF 
NIBBIXWOUD 
NIBBIXWOUD 
PURMEREND 
NIBBIXWOUD 
GRONINGEN 
VENHUIZEN 
WOGNUM 
OOSTZAAN 
SCHAGERBRUG 
WIERINGERWERF 
NIBBIXWOUD 
BERKHOUT 
SPANBROEK 
HIPPOLYTUSHOEF 
HEERHUGOWAARD 
WOGNUM 
WIJDENES 
VENHUIZEN 
MIDDELIE 
NIBBIXWOUD 
OBDAM 
NIBBIXWOUD 
SPANBROEK 
SPANBROEK 
HOOGKASPEL 
PURMEREND 
OBDAM 
WOGNUM 
OOSTERBLOKKER 
HOOGWOUD 
TUITJENHORN 
NIBBIXWOUD 
VENHUIZEN 
NIBBIXWOUD 
ZWAAG 
NIBBIXWOUD 
NIBBIXWOUD 
NIBBIXWOUD 
MIDDELIE 
WERVERSHOOF 
NIBBIXWOUD 
ANNA_PAULOWNA 
WOGNUM 
BENNINGBROEK 
NOORD SCHARWOUDE 
SPANBROEK 
NIBBIXWOUD 
ZUIDOOSTBEEMSTER 
NIBBIXWOUD 
TUITJENHORN 
WINKEL 
AMSTERDAM 
OOSTBLOKKER 

NIBBIXWOUD 

 

Sorteer op Ronden
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Peter Spoolder 

Race directeur 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 
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DresCross 2020 
DresCross 2020 

DresCross 2020 

Race - Funklasse started at 11:32:18 

DresCross 2020 1,560 km 

12-1-2020 11:30 


